

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
083S-351,
LYMAN COUNTY
PCN 11QC
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT ON US83**

Prepared on: 05/18/2010

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2010 - 2:00 PM

BID ITEM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
NUMBER				GEE ASPHALT SYSTEMS		ASTECH CORP	
BID ITEM				CEDAR RAPIDS, IA		ST CLOUD, MN	
QUANTITY				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
UNIT				PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
330E0520	MODIFIED EMULSION MEMBRANE	22.7	TON	1,697.00	38,521.90	1,900.00	43,130.00
330E4000	SAND FOR MODIFIED EMULSION MEMBRANE	17.4	TON	178.00	3,097.20	250.00	4,350.00
633E1300	PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, WHITE	93	GAL	27.00	2,511.00	30.00	2,790.00
633E1305	PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, YELLOW	73	GAL	27.00	1,971.00	30.00	2,190.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	20	HOUR	22.16	443.20	22.16	443.20
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	448	UNIT	5.00	2,240.00	4.50	2,016.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	750.00	750.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	1	EACH	1,100.00	1,100.00	300.00	300.00
634E0630	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	4.309	MILE	1,100.00	4,739.90	450.00	1,939.05
			TOTAL		63,874.20		92,158.25